
    Recurring Weekly      

Hora de Cuentos - Ven a escuchar historias y canciones en un ambiente divertido.             Familias 

Teen DIY -  Join us as we create DIY crafts for teens!           Teens   

Guitar Basics - Learn the basics of playing guitar!                                                                     All Ages  

Jam Sessions - Come jam out and play guitar with us!          All Ages                                                                                                                    

Gardening Tips & Tricks– Join us as we learn to garden!         Adults  

Bilingual Storytime - Join us for songs and activities in English and Spanish!                        Families 

 Full STEAM Ahead - Come explore science, technology, engineering, art, and math!                  K-5 

Habilidades Computacionales - Conceptos Básicos  de Microsoft  Word                      Adultos                                                 

 Gardening Tips & Tricks– Join us as we learn to garden!                                                                Adults                                                                                                                
                       
Music & Movement - Build language, learning, and social emotional skills.                         Ages 2-5   

ESL Conversation Class– Practice your English skills in a supportive fun environment.            Adults   

                                                                 Daily Programs                                                                                                                                                                  

Adult Writing Workshop– Join us to improve your writing skills. All levels welcome!        Adults  

Artist Trading Cards– Create your own tradeable art card!         All Ages  

Vision Boards– Join us to create vision boards for the next stages of our lives!         Adults  

Teen Gaming Club– Join us as we play video games!                                                                       Teens  

Adult Craft –  Come Create a Holiday Candle Holder!                                                                       Adults   

Adult Writing Workshop– Join us to improve your writing skills. All levels welcome!         Adult  

Teen Drone Academy– Join us and pilot your own drone!             Teens 

Artist Trading Cards– Create your own tradeable art card!         All Ages  

Teen Gaming Club– Join us as we play video games!            Teens  

Nanakusa– Join us and learn about Japanese Festival of Seven Herbs!                         Adults 

Vision Boards — Create vision boards to help prepare for the next stage our live.                   Adults 

Artist Trading Cards– Create your own tradeable art card!                                                     All Ages  

Braille Writing– Learn about reading by touch and the history of Braille Writing!      Families 
   

    

 

 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE  

WED 

THU 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

 

MON  

FRI 

MON 

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

TUE 

FRI  

FRI 

SAT 

MON 

FRI 

 FRI 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

3 

6 

10 

11 

13 

14 

17 

24 

25 

27 

31 

31 

 

10:30 AM  

4:00 PM  

5:30 PM  

6:30 PM  

6:30 PM  

4:00 PM 

4:00 PM   

6:00 PM  

11:00 AM  

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM  

 

6:30 PM  

4:00 PM  

6:30 PM  

4:00 PM  

2:00 PM  

6:30 PM  

4:00 PM  

4:00 PM  

4:00 PM  

2:00 PM 

6:30 PM  

4:00 PM  

5:00 PM 
 
  

January 
Diamond Hill Jarvis Library EVENT CALENDAR 


