

## **January**

DAY	EVENT		TIME
	Recurring Weekly		
TUE	Hora de Cuentos - Ven a escuchar historias y canciones en un ambiente divertido.	Familias	10:30 AM
TUE	Teen DIY - Join us as we create DIY crafts for teens!	Teens	4:00 PM
TUE	Guitar Basics - Learn the basics of playing guitar!	All Ages	5:30 PM
TUE	Jam Sessions - Come jam out and play guitar with us!	All Ages	6:30 PM
TUE	Gardening Tips & Tricks- Join us as we learn to garden!	Adults	6:30 PM
WED	Bilingual Storytime - Join us for songs and activities in English and Spanish!	amilies	4:00 PM
THU	Full STEAM Ahead - Come explore science, technology, engineering, art, and math!	K-5	4:00 PM
THU	Habilidades Computacionales - Conceptos Básicos de Microsoft Word	Adultos	6:00 PM
THU	Gardening Tips & Tricks– Join us as we learn to garden!	Adults	11:00 AM
FRI	Music & Movement - Build language, learning, and social emotional skills.	lges 2-5	10:30 AM
SAT	ESL Conversation Class—Practice your English skills in a supportive fun environment.	Adults	10:30 AM
	Daily Programs		
1 MON	Adult Writing Workshop– Join us to improve your writing skills. All levels welcome!	Adults	6:30 PM
3 FRI	Artist Trading Cards– Create your own tradeable art card!	All Ages	4:00 PM
6 MON	Vision Boards– Join us to create vision boards for the next stages of our lives!	Adults	6:30 PM
10 FRI	Teen Gaming Club– Join us as we play video games!	Teens	4:00 PM
11 SAT	Adult Craft – Come Create a Holiday Candle Holder!	Adults	2:00 PM
13 MON	Adult Writing Workshop– Join us to improve your writing skills. All levels welcome!	Adult	6:30 PM
14 TUE	Teen Drone Academy– Join us and pilot your own drone!	Teens	4:00 PM
17 FRI	Artist Trading Cards– Create your own tradeable art card!	All Ages	4:00 PM
24 FRI	Teen Gaming Club– Join us as we play video games!	Teens	4:00 PM
25 SAT	Nanakusa– Join us and learn about Japanese Festival of Seven Herbs!	Adults	2:00 PM
27 MON	Vision Boards — Create vision boards to help prepare for the next stage our live.	Adults	6:30 PM
31 FRI	Artist Trading Cards– Create your own tradeable art card!	All Ages	4:00 PM
31 FRI	Braille Writing– Learn about reading by touch and the history of Braille Writing!	Families	5:00 PM